needle valves
2800 Series
Forged Body, Union Bonnet Needle Valves
For the most severe service applications, these valves feature a stem backseat for safety, a long cycle life with
high temperature capability to 700° F (370° C), and a union bonnet for safe, convenient maintenance.
Features & Benefi ts
Safety
• Integral stem backseat

Additional Sizes
Additional sizes and options are available on special request. Please consult your local HOKE distributor.
How to Order:  Standard Valves
2800 Series Globe Pattern
Metal stem tip; Dyna-Pak® packing for service to
+450° F (232° C) at 1800 psi
0.312˝ orifi ce/1.10 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET AND OUTLET 316 STAINLESS STEEL
½˝ female NPT 2813F8Y
½˝ Gyrolok® 2813G8Y
2800 Series Globe Pattern
Metal stem tip; Grafoil® packing for service to
+700° F (371° C) at 2500 psi
0.312˝ orifi ce/1.10 Cv
END CONNECTIONS ORDER BY PART NUMBER
INLET AND OUTLET 316 STAINLESS STEEL
¼̋  Gyrolok® 2811G4Y
3⁄8˝ Gyrolok® 2811G6Y
3⁄8˝ socket weld 2811N6Y
½˝ Gyrolok® 2811G8Y
½˝ female NPT 2811F8Y
½˝ socket weld 2811N8Y
2811G8Y: Globe pattern
2813F8Y: Globe pattern